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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 fFax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973
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ops Westvitle 10075
<11 1 Standard Bi.ak Centre
cnr Langford & rurch
Westville 3634

kewiested Date:

Item number

101200
500304
500114
146451
160550

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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COnsiginee. : d
Tops Westville 10075

Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
cnr Langford & Church
Westville 3634

(e \ Buyer's VAT:
\
26749506 | Customer PO: Andrew
Description UoM
Jameson \Whiskey Standard 24x200ml 43% 3.0222 EA
Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.6667 EA
Mumm Grand Cordon in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167 EA
Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 CA
The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 25.0000 EA
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Currency:

ZAR

Qty Unit Selling Price

85.16
760.17
627.81
158.43
934.38

Name:
Signature:
Date:
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Date: 2024-05-96
Customer: 8217
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1357420 SO

Liquor License: KZNLA/1305:40021

15 Davs from

Payment Terin statement 1.0%
Discont VAT Total Amount
-3.02 73.92 492.83
-50.67 212.85 1,419.00
-50.42 173.22 1,154.78
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-25.00 136.41 909.38
Total VAT Total Including
729.76 5,594.83
COD Total 5,538.88

Received in good o_dm_.\J: behalf of customer
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